Senior Year 2016

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Proper Noun

Noun

Adverb

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun - Plurd

Noun

Noun - Plura

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Verb - Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Noun - Plura

25. Noun

26. Verb - Present EndsIn Ing




Senior Year 2016

| am so to my Senior Year! Wow was | at school when |

saw . The teacher was to to us. My friends started
S'0) they choked. Then the teacher had to the

principle. we waited and waited but the principal was busy . The bell rang and we

went on our way.

My best friend was in my next . Shelheis on doing

his/her Senior year. | think she/heisvery . PRHS voted my best friend

student. After school my best friend is busy

The best thing about PRHS is the . When | think of my favorite memories the first thing that
comes to my mind iswhen out of his in chemistry. |
can't wait to pull off the Senior Prank. | think we should into the

room. What | will miss most when | leave PRHS is
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